
Course Overview:  The Letter to the Hebrews  

November 9 – December 31, 2025 

 

Course Objective:  To gain an improved understanding of the message 

contained within the Book of Hebrews in order to enhance our ability to 

teach and apply the lessons included in the text.  

 

Schedule: 

Date Subject 

November 9 (Sun) Introduction and Chapter 1 

November 12 (Wed) Chapter 2 

November 16 (Sun) Chapter 3 

November 19 (Wed) Chapter 4 

November 23 (Sun) Chapter 5 

November 26 (Wed) Chapter 6 

November 30 (Sun) Chapter 7 

December 3 (Wed) Chapter 8 

December 7 (Sun) Chapter 9 

December 10 (Wed) Chapter 10 (part 1) 

December 14 (Sun) Chapter 10 (part 2) 

December 17 (Wed) Chapter 11 (part 1) 

December 21 (Sun) Chapter 11 (part 2) 

December 24 (Wed) Chapter 12 

December 28 (Sun) Chapter 13 and Conclusion  

December 31 (Wed) Quarterly Song Service 

 

Note:   Study material will be provided each Sunday for the following 

week’s classes.  The material will be available in the foyer and posted on 

the congregation’s website. 


